DATASHEET

INSULATING COVER - FOR WEDGE CONNECTOR (UP TO 1KV)
CAPA TIPO-VI-VIII-L

Description

Purpose: Designed to protect wedge connectors.

GRUPO

INTELLI

Characteristics: Excellent protection for wedge connectors. Ensures protection from the elements.

Application: Power distribution lines (low voltage - up tolkV).

Material: Polymer resistant to weathering and U.V. rays.

Datasheet

Suitable for Connectors
Dimensions (mm)
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Package

Qty. / Package

Unit Weight (g)

CDCR (VI-AzB, VIII-VdB, L) | CADC-100 | CODC-50

111,0
42,0
24,0

25
15,50



