

## **INSULATING COVER - FOR WEDGE CONNECTOR (UP TO 1KV)**

CAPA TIPO-VI-VIII-L

## Description

**Purpose:** Designed to protect wedge connectors.

**Characteristics:** Excellent protection for wedge connectors. Ensures protection from the elements.

**Application:** Power distribution lines (low voltage - up to1kV).

**Material:** Polymer resistant to weathering and U.V. rays.



## Datasheet

Suitable for Connectors	CDCR (VI-AzB, VIII-VdB, L)   CADC-100   CODC-50
Dimensions (mm)	
L	111,0
A	42,0
C	24,0
Package	
Qty. / Package	25
Unit Weight (g)	15,50